Oxford Kings Youth Baseball Academy 2025  w» o ==t

Schedule of activities

Session Type Date Time
Indoor Pitching Clinic Sunday Feb 23™ T1pm-3pm
Spring Training Saturday March 8™ 10am-noon
Spring Training Saturday March 15™ 10am-noon
Spring Training Saturday March 22 10am-noon
Spring Training Saturday April 12 10am-noon
Spring Training Saturday April 26™ 10am-noon
Oxford Little League Saturday May 3™ 10am-1pm
Oxford Little League Saturday May 10" 10am-1pm
Oxford Little League Saturday May 17" 10am-1pm
Oxford Little League Saturday May 24" 10am-1pm
Inter-City Fixture Saturday May 31 10am-2pm
Oxford Little League Saturday June 7t 10am-1pm
Oxford Little League Saturday June 14" 10am-1pm
Oxford Little League Saturday June 21°* 10am-1pm
Inter-City Fixture Saturday June 28™ 10am-2pm
BBF Mix & Match Saturday July 12t 11am-3pm
Inter-City Fixture Saturday July 26" 10am-2pm
Parents vs. Children! Saturday August 2™ 11am-1pm
Inter-City Fixture Saturday August 9" 10am-2pm

SUMMER BREAK

Fall Ball Saturday Sept 6% 10am-noon
Fall Ball Saturday Sept 13" 10am-noon
Youth National Baseball Saturday Sept 20" 11am-3pm

Championships Sunday Sept 21*t 11am-3pm
Fall Ball Saturday Sept 27t 10am-noon
Fall Ball Saturday Oct 4™ 10am-noon

What to Expect:
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Location

The Oxford Academy, OX4 6JZ
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Cheney School Sports Field, OX3 7QH
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Grovehill Ballpark, HP2 6LB

Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Cheney School Sports Field, OX3 7QH
St Crispin Community Centre, NN5 4GJ
St Crispin Community Centre, NN5 4GJ
Cherry Grove Ballpark, BH22 9EZ
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR

Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR

Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR

Farnham Park, SL2 3BP
Farnham Park, SL2 3BP

Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR
Horspath Sports Ground, OX4 2RR

e Indoor Clinics & Spring Training: Dust off those gloves! We get back into the swing of things and

welcome fresh faces, who may not yet know which direction to run the bases - but that's okay!

e Oxford Little League:

o Older players (approx. 10 2 to 14-years-old) will participate in real baseball games, where

striving for victory is a goal, but doing their best for their team is the real win.

o Younger players (6 to 10 2 -years-old) will enjoy friendly coach-pitch or T-ball, where smiles are

the only stat that matters.

o Inter-City Fixtures: A select team of a dozen (or so) of our 11 to 14-year-olds will venture into the wilds

of southern England to face other youth teams in competitive matches.

o BBF Mix & Match Events: Multi-club baseball "festivals" for all ages. Warm-ups, drills and games;
where the host club (and visiting coaches) attempt to maintain order while parents give moral support.

e Parents vs. Children: An opportunity for parents to show their kids who's boss... or for the kids to prove
that their screen time has actually enhanced their hand-eye coordination.

o Fall Ball: Relaxed end-of-season sessions, where new players can see if they'd like to join our cheerful

crew of baseball enthusiasts.

¢ Youth National Baseball Championships: Where our Oxford academy teams (multiple age groups)
will battle for UK youth baseball glory! (We're aiming for trophies, but certificates of participation and

strengthened team spirit will do just fine).



